
TV 10 Lääne- Viru II etapp 

 

 

21.01.2025.a., Rakvere 

 

 

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 

 

PN 60mtj 

1 Henry Otsa 18.02.13 Roela Kool 10,19 

2 Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru PK 10,27 

3 Herbert Hang 2013 Rakvere RK 10,80 

4 Jasper Lipp 2013 Haljala Kool 10,92 

5 Romet Vodja 2014 Kunda ÜG 10,94 

6 Roger Privoi 2013 Haljala Kool 10,96 

7 Mirko Konso 2014 Rakvere RK 11,68 

8 Magnus Dreifeldt 2013 Vinni-Pajusti G 11,96 

9 Rasmus Lehtlaan 12.05.13 Väike-Maarja G 12,15 

10 Kaspar Pohlak 04.05.15 Väike-Maarja G 12,29 

11 Marcus Aasaväli 29.01.15 Väike-Maarja G 12,30 

12 Reio Klopp 10.03.13 Roela Kool 12,48 

13 Cristofer Kristmann 05.04.14 Väike-Maarja G 12,60 

14 Mathias Mere 02.09.15 Väike-Maarja G 12,69 

15 Joosep Ehasalu 10.09.14 Roela Kool 12,72 

16 Ivan Sidorenko 23.06.14 Väike-Maarja G 13,04 

 

PN teivashüpe 

1 Jasper Lipp 2013 Haljala Kool 2.30 

2 Henry Otsa 18.02.13 Roela Kool 2.10 

3 Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru PK 2.10 

4 Magnus Dreifeldt 2013 Vinni-Pajusti G 1.90 

5-6 Romet Vodja 2014 Kunda ÜG 1.80 

5-6 Herbert Hang 2013 Rakvere RK 1.80 

7 Marten Mäeots 2015 Rakvere RK 1.70 

8 Mirko Konso 2014 Rakvere RK 1.70 

9 Jakob Konar 2014 Rakvere VK 1.60 

 

PV 60mtj 

1 Karl Martin Mogilnõi 2011 KJK Vike 9,21 

2 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 9,39 

3 Christoffer Kaasik 13.01.12 Väike-Maarja G 10,07 

4 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 10,58 

5 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 10,62 

6 Karl-Martin Lõune 15.04.12 Väike-Maarja G 10,74 

7 Herman Veermäe 20.07.12 Võsu Kool 11,32 

8 Devon Tänavots 2011 Rakvere VK 11,58 

9 Sebastian Kull 2012 Rakvere RK 11,73 

10 Kenneth Karro 2012 Rakvere VK 12,02 

11 Oliver Rätsep 2012 Rakvere VK 12,04 

 



12 Robert Liister 2012 Rakvere VK 12,15 

13 Artur Klaas 2012 Rakvere RK 12,92 

14 Jarko Kaljuveer 2011 Rakvere EG 13,59 

15 Siim Arro 2012 Kunda ÜG 14,11 

 

PV kaugushüpe 

1 Karl Martin Mogilnõi 2011 KJK Vike 5.24 

2 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 5.07 

3 Christoffer Kaasik 12.01.12 Väike-Maarja G 4.62 

4 Oliver Rand 26.11.11 Väike-Maarja G 4.33 

5 Devon Tänavots 2011 Rakvere VK 4.33 

6 Jarko Kaljuveer 2011 Rakvere EG 4.32 

7 Karö Martin Lõune 19.04.12 Väike-Maarja G 4.20 

8 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 4.17 

9 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 4.10 

10 Oliver Rätsep 2012 Rakvere VK 3.83 

11 Artur Klaas 2012 Rakvere RK 3.68 

12 Robert Liister 2012 Rakvere VK 3.60 

13 Kenneth Karro 2012 Rakvere VK 3.54 

14 Sebastian Kull 2012 Rakvere RK 3.53 

15 Siim Arro  2012 Kunda ÜG 3.26 

 

TN 60mtj 

1 Adele Karoliine Visnapuu 2013 Haljala Kool 10,62 

2 Meeri Madilainen 2013 Rakvere RK 10,75 

3 Nele-Liis Saar 2013 Kunda ÜG 11,63 

4 Saskia Karu 2015 Rakvere RK 11,76 

5 Eliise Susi 2015 Kunda ÜG 12,06 

6 Jlona Külmäsu 02.04.13 Roela Kool 12,09 

7 Teele Kiitsak 04.12.13 Simuna Kool 12,27 

8 Mirelle Kajala 2015 Rakvere RK 12,30 

9 Larissa Aasaväli  Väike-Maarja G 12,43 

10 Elis Palm 2015 Vinni-Pajusti G 12,94 

11 Miia Marta Nirgi 2014 Rakvere RK 13,04 

12 Marell Rander 2013 Kunda ÜG 13,23 

13 Kendra Vahtra 03.01.15 Väike-Maarja G 13,32 

14 Mariie Kull 07.02.13 Simuna Kool 13,39 

15 Rebecca Korka 2013 Rakvere RK 13,53 

16 Lisandra Pärn 2013 Rakvere RK 13,84 

 Inger Aart  2013 Sõmeru PK DNF 

 

TN kaugushüpe 

1 Meeri Madilainen 2013 Rakvere RK 4.25 

2 Adele Karoliine Visnapuu 2013 Haljala Kool 4.01 

3 Nele-Liis Saar 2013 Kunda ÜG 3.92 

4 Saskia Karu 2015 Rakvere RK 3.90 

5 Mirelle Kajala 2015 Rakvere RK 3.85 

6 Gloria Grünfeldt 2013 Vinni 3.77 

7 Teele Kiitsak 04.12.13 Simuna Kool 3.65 

8 Lisandra Pärn 2013 Rakvere RK 3.51 



9 Sophia Thomsen  Vinni-Pajusti G 3.50 

10 Mia Väljaots 2014 Sõmeru PK 3.42 

11 Mariie Kull 07.02.13 Simuna Kool 3.40 

12 Mia Marii Rõõm 2014 Rakvere RK 3.39 

13 Larissa Aasaväli 26.05.13 Väike-Maarja G 3.35 

14 Jlona Külmäsu 02.04.13 Roela Kool 3.28 

15 Eliise Susi 2015 Kunda ÜG 3.26 

16 Ksenia Mišin 2015 Sõmeru PK 3.25 

17 Elis Palm 2015 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.24 

18 Selma Mehide 2014 Rakvere PK 3.23 

19 Ronja Adamson 2015 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.23 

20 Kirtel Mõek 2014 Rakvere RK 3.20 

21 Miia Marta Nirgi 2014 Rakvere RK 3.18 

22 Eliisa Moor 2015 Rakvere VK 3.00 

23 Marell Rander 2013 Kunda ÜG 2.95 

24 Kendra Vahtra 03.01.15 Väike-Maarja G 2.93 

25 Rebecca Korka 2013 Rakvere RK 2.86 

26 Kaisa Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 2.84 

27 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 2.79 

28 Lisandra Karits 2015 Rakvere VK 2.71 

29 Nora Madilainen 2016 Rakvere RK 2.68 

 Säde Põllu 08.06.13 Väike-Maarja G NM 

 

TV 60mtj 

1 Roos Marii Hitrov 2011 Rakvere VK 9,85 

2 Karmen Pronin 2011 Rakvere RK 9,88 

3 Brita Enson 2011 Rakvere RK 10,29 

4 Marta Mitt 27.07.11 Kadrina KK 10,71 

5 Loore Talalaev 2012 Sõmeru PK 10,89 

6 Saskia Arpo 20.06.11 Rakvere PK 10,93 

7 Carolina Etti 2012 Rakvere RK 11,50 

8 Demi Petra Ilves 27.01.13 Väike-Maarja G 11,84 

9 Lenna Möllits 2012 Haljala Kool 11,98 

10 Kertu Kaasik 21.05.12 Simuna Kool 12,76 

11 Kärt Koka 2012 Haljala Kool 12,89 

12 Adeele Anelle Kidelman 08.10.12 Roela Kool 13,46 

13 Ketriin Viilup 11.04.12 Roela Kool 13,65 

14 Liandra Simanova 30.06.12 Roela Kool 15,02 

 

TV teivashüpe 

1 Brita Enson 2011 Rakvere RK 1.80 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 

Fotofiniši kohtunik: Andrus Lein 

 
 


